TBIANDA KD TURM 30, JULY 1966

: ; X AGE | ot
f‘f;ﬂ:’:c IR Apsqvinanon AMENDA.cNT ©F SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACY 1 1
£ AL HOMENT/ MOOHICATION NO 7 EHECTIVE DATE 3 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQUEST NO 4 PRONCY NO  (If wppinabie, '
A g 3/1/83 | RFPA 0SD-81-012 dtd 3/1/8B
S BSUED BY CODE | L\ ADMMNSTERID BV (If sther thew block 3) oDt [
U. S. Nuclear Regulaztor; Comuiission
Division of Contracts
washington, DC 20555
7 CoRACION CODE | B FACILITY CODE | ;:‘mnoum o T
SOUCITATION NO
[ ]
- Boeing Computer Services Company DATED — —— ——————— (Sev block 9)
counry waw, 565 Andover Park West woomcaton OF  wpe 01 81 012-0]
z::"zlr Tukwila, WA 98188 [Y] conracr/omot no. .
l».__ __" DATED __9_/1_51_8.] (See blxe 11)
9 115 BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS ‘i g

D The obove numbered wlichation 1s omended ay set forth in block 12 The howonddahw-fodbnumwdoﬂouu n erterded, D w e clended
Oferors must ocknowledge receipt of this amendment prior 1o the hour ond date specified in the solicnotion. o o3 omended, by one of the following methods

(0, By ugning ond returnmg ____copes of this amendment, (b) By ocknowledging recept of this emendment on soch copy of the offer submared, or (¢) By seporote leter or telegrom
which includes o raference to the solicitaton ond omendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
CATE S7ECH D MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. I, by virtue of this amendment you devire lo chonge on ofler olready swbmifed, such chonge may be mode by telegrom
or lener, provided such telegrom or lefer makes reference 1o ihe solicitation and thi omendment, ond s received prior to the opening hour ond dote specified

10 ACCOUNTING AND 7 PPRCPRIATION DA.A (If required)

V1. THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ JRDERS
(o) D This Chonge Order i insved pursvant to

B&R No. 60-19-31 ~__FIN No. B107€ Amount: No Change

The Chongs mt forth in block 12 ore made to the cbove numbered contract/omn
(®) D The obove numbered contract/order s modified 1o reflect the odminitiative chenges (such as changes in poying office, appropriction deto, etc.) et forth i block 12
{c) KX This Supplemental Agreement s entered mito pursvant to ouf sty of the mu tua] Qﬂreement Of bOth pa rt‘es

4 modfies the obove numbered contract os vet forth in block 12
12 DESCRIPTION GF AMENOMENT/MODIFICATION

Regarding ARTICLE II - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

The period of performance is hereby extended with no increase in cost tu the Government
from December 15, 1982 to January 31, 1983.

8304220076 830322
PDR CONTR
NRC-01-81-012 PDR

Excopt o8 provided heren, all terms ond conditions of the document referenced in block B oy + etofore changed, remam unchanged ond n Nl foice ond e®ect
b —— e - — e — e —— — — _—

'
CONTRACTOR/OFFEXOR 1S NOT REQUIRED . ,
L] 50 550 eb. SOCumien [ CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 1S RIQUIRED 1O SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETUSN .3 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE

— — e

a LOf CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR ) 17 UNITED_STATES OF AMERICA
oy M-A‘ 5 ARM,, e P R, g At § # Pt /b- s>
(Signoture of Controi® 4 wer)

{Sgnot Aol p.n-u\ ovthorized to wgn)

16 DATE SIGNED |18 NAMEZDF CONTRACTING Off: ER (i spuw v fromt)

1S NAME AND TILE OF !&Tl?}pl "“p'w;l

Randa L. Kiel

Specialist Contract Administratorn 3-39-83) Raymond F. Gustave 3/’%’;‘
. 7
30- 10

19 DAL SIGNED

Ni- Apd s . > = Wl ie



